PROCTOR PITTSFORD

TOGE ERICKSON FALL CLASSIC SKINS

COUNTRY CLUB

SATURDAY SEPT. 16th, 2017

TOM DEPOY / RICK DRAKE
BOB CZACHOR / JIM HALEY
TOM DEPOY / RICK DRAKE

TOM DEPOY / RICK DRAKE
BOB CZACHOR / JIM HALEY
TOM DEPOY / RICK DRAKE

RANDY / GAYLE WORTMAN

BRIAN PERKINS / ERIC LADABOUCHE
BILL PERRY / BUTCH GOULETTE
CHUCK LAVOIE / BRUCE OSBORNE

RANDY / GAYLE WORTMAN

BRIAN PERKINS / ERIC LADABOUCHE
BILL PERRY / BUTCH GOULETTE
CHUCK LAVOIE / BRUCE OSBORNE

SKINS
FLIGHT 1-4

HOLE # 6 EAGLE
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 13

HOLE # 6 EAGLE
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 13

FLIGHT 5-8

HOLE # 8

HOLE # 13
HOLE # 14
HOLE # 18

HOLE # 8
HOLE # 5
HOLE # 14
HOLE # 18

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17th, 2017

EARL LAVIANA / JOE LANZILLO
BOB ARONSON / PETER METZLER
CURT HIER / MARK CANDON

EARL LAVIANA / JOE LANZILLO
BOB ARONSON / PETER METZLER
CURT HIER / MARK CANDON

TIM URICH / RONAN DALY

JACK FILLIOE / DICK SMYRSKI

BILL PERRY / BUTCH GOULETTE
TOM / MATT SARAULT

TIM PURO / TRAVIS ST. PETER
DAVE YOUNG / MIKE FISKE

GARY MAYER / BRIAN MERCER
RON DELEHANTY / DOUG BOYNTON
JEFF LANZILLO / KEVIN WORTMAN

TIM URICH / RONAN DALY

JACK FILLIOE / DICK SMYRSKI

BILL PERRY / BUTCH GOULETTE
TOM / MATT SARAULT

TIM PURO / TRAVIS ST. PETER
DAVE YOUNG / MIKE FISKE

GARY MAYER / BRIAN MERCER
RON DELEHANTY / DOUG BOYNTON
JEFF LANZILLO / KEVIN WORTMAN

FLIGHT 1-4

HOLE # 5
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 12 EAGLE

HOLE# 5
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 12 EAGLE

FLIGHT 5-8

HOLE # 1
HOLE # 3
HOLE # 5
HOLE # 6
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 10
HOLE # 11
HOLE # 17
HOLE # 18

HOLE # 1
HOLE # 3
HOLE # 5
HOLE # 6
HOLE # 9
HOLE # 10
HOLE # 11
HOLE # 17
HOLE # 18

CREDIT

82.0
82.0
164.0

POINTS
87.0
87.0

175.0

CREDIT

136.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

POINTS
145.0
48.0
48.0
48.0

CREDIT

82.0
82.0
164.0

POINTS
87.0
87.0

175.0

CREDIT

27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0

POINTS
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
29.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM

PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM
PER/TEAM



